
Assemblage Point Practitioners

Avon

Bristol 
Caroline Seyedi - caroline@copingwithautism.co.uk
Phone: 0771 116 2122 

Bristol 
Celeste Peachey - celeste@peacheytherapies.co.uk
Phone: 0792 638 3637

Buckinghamshire

Milton Keynes
Sue Armstrong - bluegreenworld333@hotmail.co.uk
Phone:  0791 481 4330

Milton Keynes 
Pam Mullett - pam.mullett13@gmail.com
Phone:  0790 409 6070 

Ceredigion 

Tan y Groes, Cardigan 
Jenni Chapter - gorslwyd@aol.com
Phone:  01239 810 593 

Lampeter
Hara Willow - hara@amazinglyfe.com 
Phone: 01570 493 729 / 0779 064 3216

Cheshire

West Kirby, Wirral
Sarah Laird - lairdybird88@gmail.com
Phone: 0747 077 5547

Cornwall

Torpoint
Teresa Wicksteed - teresa@teresawicksteed.co.uk 
Phone : 0796 894 1854

Redruth 
Graig Sims - graig_sims@yahoo.co.uk
Phone : 0745 523 6777
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Hayle 
Brian James - brianjames1b@hotmail.co.uk
Phone : 0776 994 2211

Derbyshire 

Duffield, Derby
Anita Nathan - apmr.nathan@icloud.co  m
Phone : 01332 842 070

Swadlincote, Derbyshire 
Linda Glasby - lindaglasby@btinternet.com
Phone : 0774 373 1970

Devon

Newton Abbot, Devon
Sheila Whittaker - sheila@healing-sound.co.uk
Phone : 01626 821 511

Barnstaple, North Devon 
Susan Northrop - susan.e.northrop@googlemail.com
Phone : 0789 002 2264

Ilfracombe, North Devon
Pam Collard - pamsspace@gmail.com 
Phone: 01271 863 225 

Chagford, Dartmoor
Maggie Gudmundsson - maggie@thehealinghare.com
Phone : 01647 432 816

Dorset

Tuckton, Bournemouth 
Mel Roberts - Harmonyhealing@outlook.com
Phone : 0787 848 1336 

Bournemouth
Linda Kinsella - innerbalance.lk@gmail.com
Phone : 0744 546 3810

Gloucestershire

Bourton on the Water
Carole Love - carole@freedom-to-live-therapies.co.uk
Phone: 0776 656 2400

Bushley, Tewkesbury 
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Pat Moreton - prmoreton@btinternet.com
Phone : 01684 291 485

Cheltenham
Simon Heather - simonheather@onetel.com
Phone : 01242 230 904

Cheltenham
Neil Gayler - neil@neilgaylerco.co.uk
Phone : 0777 0342 491

Dursley 
Diana Keeling  - dianakeeling2@gmail.com
Phone : 0788 949 2234

Stroud
Jacque Wilday - Soul.therapy@virgin.net
Phone :  0771 128 1680

Tewkesbury
Louise Beecher - lbeecher@btinternet.com
Phone : 01684 290 742

Herefordshire

Longtown 
Kate Clyant - Kateclyant.bachflowers@yahoo.com
Phone : 0785 577 7051

Hertfordshire 

Kings Langley 
Helen Brister - helen@helenbrister.com
Phone : 01923 268 046

Lancashire

Hutton
Helen Smith - info@naturesradio.co.uk
Phone : 07752 16896

Lincolnshire

Lincoln
Blu Cottam - blu_unlimited@yahoo.co.uk
Phone 0779 226 4753

London
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Camden 
Nicoll Aylward - nicollaylward@gmail.com

East London
Val Archer - archerval8@gmail.com
Phone : 0784 673 5600

Streatham
Ruby Larimar - ruby@holisticruby.london
Phone - 0790 080 6574

Oxfordshire

Little Milton
Laurelle Rond - laurelle@laurellerond.com
Phone : 0796 416 1527

Ducklington, Nr Witney
Pauline McCrann - pauline.mccrann@virgin.net
Phone : 0781 463 6214 

Oxford,
Kate Ward Horton - katesunflower@hotmail.com
Phone : 01865 513 800

Northumberland 

Bedlington 
Christine Headland - headland.christine@yahoo.co.uk
Phone : 01670 222 735

Pembrokeshire

Boncath
Fiona Pedlar - fionacreates@gmail.com
Phone : 0750 355 1141

Powys

Montgomery
Mike Barron - mike.barron3@btinternet.com
Phone : 01588 620 572

Montgomery 
Luke Williams - thetravellingpixies@yahoo.co.uk
Phone : 01686 669 893 

Berriew
Marion Lane - marionlane@madasafish.com
Phone : 01686 641 976
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Llanidloes
Sheena McMahon - sheena.mcmahon@yahoo.co.uk
Phone : 0789 972 7279

Machynlleth 
Sanne Van Hooydonck - soundandnatureuk@gmail.com
Phone :  07562 971 930

Somerset

Glastonbury 
Vikki Schwalb - vixschwalb@yahoo.co.uk
Phone :  07830 869 848

Staffordshire

Stafford
Anne McConville - anneamethyst@yahoo.co.uk 
Phone 0750 318 3072

Sussex

Chichester 
Alexandra Rigazzi-Tarling - rigazzitarling@hotmail.com
Phone : 0777 195 6754

Arundel, West Sussex 
Yvonne Diment - yrdiment@btinternet.com
Phone : 0774 042 9774 

Battle, East Sussex
Sarah Stephenson - sarahstephensonvoice@gmail.com
Phone : 0758 171 6233

Lewes, East Sussex
Philip Smale - psmale@rocketmail.com
Phone : 01273 486 132

Worthing, West Sussex  
Frazer Leckey - frazerleckey@hotmail.com 
Phone : 0741 258 2562 
Website - www.frazerleckey.com

Tyne and Wear

Newcastle Upon Tyne
Nina Hall - divinelights@btinternet.co  m
Phone : 0795 131 0888
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West Midlands

Kings Heath, Birmingham
Lisa French - lisasfrench@yahoo.co.uk
Phone : 0778 692 5209

Coventry
Ally Gerrish - allygerrish7@gmail.com
Phone : 0776 148 4243

Solihull 
Gillian Cooper - gillyinnerpeace@icloud.com
Phone : 0121 704 3735

Worcestershire

Kidderminster
Maureen Oddy - maureen@hillcrest01562.co.uk
Phone : 01562 774 1743

Yorkshire

Bridlington
Samantha Kazarinov-Hawk  - skazarinovhawk@virginmedia.com
Phone : 0780 110 3521

Huddersfield 
Amanda Solk - Mandi.solk@talktalk.net
Phone – 0788 166 5909
www.healingbyrevealingsoul.com

Ireland
 
Cork 
Claire Marie Barton - claire@clairemariebarton.com
Phone : 087 2323 623
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